Product Brochure
Version 01.00
Discover mmWave frequencies
RPG FS-Zxxx
HARMONIC MIXERS
2
Frequency range extension
Current signal and spectrum analyzers can do far more

Any bandwidth option 1) ≤ 40 MHz 732 MHz
40 MHz to 400 MHz 768 MHz
R&S®FSV3-B600/-B1000 2) 400 MHz to
600 MHz/1000 MHz
1536 MHz
Intermediate frequencies (IF) in swept spectrum mode
Rohde & Schwarz analyzer IF in swept spectrum mode
R&S®FSW 1310 MHz to 1330 MHz
R&S®FSWP 1310 MHz to 1330 MHz (with R&S®FSWP-B1 option) and phase noise measurements < 50 MHz offset
R&S®FSVA3000 732 MHz
R&S®FSV3000 732 MHz
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No. Remarks
Harmonic mixers
40 GHz to 60 GHz RPG FS-Z60 1048.0171.02
50 GHz to 75 GHz RPG FS-Z75 3638.2240.02
60 GHz to 90 GHz RPG FS-Z90 3638.2270.02
75 GHz to 110 GHz RPG FS-Z110 3638.2292.02
90 GHz to 140 GHz RPG FS-Z140 3622.0708.02
110 GHz to 170 GHz RPG FS-Z170 3622.0714.02
140 GHz to 220 GHz RPG FS-Z220 3593.3250.02
220 GHz to 325 GHz RPG FS-Z325 3593.3267.02
Analyzers LO/IF ports
LO/IF connections for external mixers R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.86 for R&S®FSW85
LO/IF connections for external mixers R&S®FSW-B21 1313.1100.28 for R&S®FSW26/43/67
LO/IF connections for external mixers R&S®FSWP-B21 1325.3848.02 for R&S®FSWP26/50